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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

11

SAIRA ABID 

SYEDA AMNA WAJAHAT 

SHAMA KHALIQ 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

HUMERA QASIM 

AFTAB AHMAD 

AQSA SHOUKAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

TAHMINA SHOAIB (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MALIK ABID ALI KHAN

SYED WAJAHAT ALI

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

BASHIR AHMAD

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

65600164

65600054

65600106

65600023

65600143

65600003

65600064

65600111

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SIALKOT

MULTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT BOARD(BUREAU OF STATISTICS)

8 Case #  22K2021

7

9

10

12

13

ABDULLAH BILAL 

QAISAR RASHID 

MUHAMMAD SAJID REHMAN 

TAJAMMAL USMAN 

MUHAMMAD HUMAYYUN JAVED 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RASHID

ABDUL REHMAN

WALI MUHAMMAD

JAVED IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

65600174

65600061

65600231

65600146

65600035

KASUR

M.B.DIN

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR    -  (BS-17)

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT BOARD(BUREAU OF STATISTICS)

8 Case #  22K2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER KHALIQ 

AMJAD ALI 

SANA JABBAR 

RAHMAT SHAFIQ

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

ABDUL JABBAR KHAN

6

7

8

9

65600068

65600007

65600136

65600005

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


